 Customer Service: 1-888-782-7483 (USA)  •  1-888-363-PUMP (Canada)                    www.berkeleypumps.com   •  Pentair Water  •  Delavan, WI 53115 USA  CB4567WS (03/14/12)1
 Built Tough… for Quality –
Every PRO-Source™ composite tank
utilizes a durable, FDA approved air
cell which is resistant to chlorine
and will not promote taste or odor
problems associated with iron
bacteria that may be present in the

Repair able with the tank installed.
Fibrewound Pressure Tanks
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog
Number
Tank
Capacity
Gal./Liter
Tank
Diameter
Inch / cm
Tank
Height
Inch / cm
Discharge
Tapping
Inch / cm
Water Yield Per Pump Cycle Pressure Switch Setting
20-40 Gal./Liter 30-50 Gal./Liter 40-60 Gal./Liter
PSC-14-4 14 / 52.9 16 / 41 28.2 / 71.6 1 / 2.5 5.3 / 20.6 4.5 / 17.0 3.9 / 14.7
PSC-20-6 20 / 75.7 16 / 41 34.1 / 86.6 1 / 2.5 7.2 / 27.2 6.1 / 23.0 5.3 / 20.0
PSC-30-9 30 / 113.5 16 / 41 46.3 / 117.6 1 / 2.5 10.8 / 40.8 9.1 / 34.4 7.9 / 29.9
PSC-35-10 35 / 132.4 21 / 53 34.8 / 88.4 1.25 / 3.1 12.8 / 48.4 10.8 / 40.8 9.4 / 35.5
PSC-40-12 40 / 151.4 16 / 41 59.0 / 149.9 1 / 2.5 14.7 / 55.6 12.5 / 47.3 10.8 / 40.8
PSC-48-14 48 / 181.6 21 / 53 43.6 / 110.7 1.25 / 3.1 17.2 / 65.1 14.6 / 55.2 12.6 / 47.6
PSC-60-20 60 / 227.1 24 / 61 44.4 / 112.8 1.25 / 3.1 21.9 / 82.9 18.5 / 70.0 16.1 / 60.9
PSC-80-23 80 / 302.8 21 / 53 65.5 / 166.4 1.25 / 3.1 29.1 / 110.1 24.6 / 93.1 21.3 / 80.6
PSC-85-25 85 / 321.7 24 / 61 57.2 / 145.3 1.25 / 3.1 31.7 / 119.9 26.8 / 101.4 23.2 / 87.8
PSC-119-35 119 / 450.4 24 / 61 75.4 191.5 1.25 / 3.1 43.8 / 165.8 37.0 / 140.0 32.0 / 121.1
Certified to ANSI/NSF 61, Drinking Water System Components
PRO-Source™ is a trademark of Pentair Water.
In order to provide the best products possible,  specifications are subject to change.
Maximum Operating Pressure = 125 PSI